ASSESSED VALUATION
REAL ESTATE

Residential

Agricultural
Commericial

*includes LARRU
TOTAL REAL ESTATE

ASSESSED VALUATION
PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUATION
REAL AND PERSONAL

RR & Utilities

Real
Personal

NEW CONSTRUCTION

2013

ANDERSON | GOODMAN Noel LANAGAN | PINEVILLE | SOUTH WEST CITY
6,916,740 | 3,886,470 4,473,160 804,330 3,333,890 2,365,860
11,960 10,960 16,300 1,840 22,260 16,970
4,094,960 [ 2,374,860 5,089,090 282,200 1,505,730 4,110,190
11,023,660 | 6,272,290 9,578,550 | 1,088,370 4,861,880 6,493,020
3,737,492 | 1,977,170 919,589 247,355 1,541,043 8,288,780
14,761,152 | 8,249,460 | 10,498,139 | 1,335,725 6,402,923 14,781,800
936,335 671,499 0 362,777 300,709 566,774
240,815 150,160 0 83,062 62,418 83,814
7,030 22,000 43,140 32,720 0 21,340

THE AGGREGATE TOTALS ARE CALCULATED AFTER BOE AND BOA AND ARE
THE FINAL TOTALS THAT WILL BE ON 2013 Tax Book

Barbara Williams

If changes are made we will contact you

County Clerk

GRAND TOTALS

21,780,450
80,290
17,457,030
0
39,317,770
0

0
16,711,429
0

0
56,029,199
0

0
2,838,094
620,269

0

0

0

126,230
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