

2013

**ASSESSED VALUATION  
REAL ESTATE**

	<b>ANDERSON</b>	<b>GOODMAN</b>	<b>Noel</b>	<b>LANAGAN</b>	<b>PINEVILLE</b>	<b>SOUTH WEST CITY</b>	<b>GRAND TOTALS</b>
Residential	6,916,740	3,886,470	4,473,160	804,330	3,333,890	2,365,860	21,780,450
Agricultural	11,960	10,960	16,300	1,840	22,260	16,970	80,290
Commercial	4,094,960	2,374,860	5,089,090	282,200	1,505,730	4,110,190	17,457,030
<i>*includes LARRU</i>							0
<b>TOTAL REAL ESTATE</b>	<b>11,023,660</b>	<b>6,272,290</b>	<b>9,578,550</b>	<b>1,088,370</b>	<b>4,861,880</b>	<b>6,493,020</b>	<b>39,317,770</b>
							0
<b>ASSESSED VALUATION PERSONAL PROPERTY</b>							0
	3,737,492	1,977,170	919,589	247,355	1,541,043	8,288,780	16,711,429
							0
<b>TOTAL ASSESSED VALUATION REAL AND PERSONAL</b>							0
	14,761,152	8,249,460	10,498,139	1,335,725	6,402,923	14,781,800	56,029,199
							0
<b>RR &amp; Utilities</b>							0
Real	936,335	671,499	0	362,777	300,709	566,774	2,838,094
Personal	240,815	150,160	0	83,062	62,418	83,814	620,269
							0
							0
							0
<b>NEW CONSTRUCTION</b>	7,030	22,000	43,140	32,720	0	21,340	126,230

**THE AGGREGATE TOTALS ARE CALCULATED AFTER BOE AND BOA AND ARE  
THE FINAL TOTALS THAT WILL BE ON 2013 Tax Book**

Barbara Williams  
County Clerk

**If changes are made we will contact you**